Ultrasound
and Medical
Couches
Made in
England
Contents
Ultrasound Couches

from horizontal to +80°
Delta Gynae 2 Couch
Order Code: M7A-MXX-09
Delta Gynae 1 GP Couch
Order Code: M7A-MXX-08
PATIENT
WEIGHT
Up to 240 kgs
(37 Stone)
SarasotaFlex™ Mattress
Designed for use with the Sarasota A&E Trolley,
this pressure-reducing mattress has a grip
lock anti-slip base.
• X-ray translucent and CPR compatible.
• Antimicrobial anti-static cover is vapour
permeable and water resistant.
Sarasota A&E Trolley
Robust and reliable, the Sarasota A&E Trolley is
ideal for patient transportation, examination
and for use in X-ray facilities within a variety
of acute healthcare departments.
Easily manoeuvrable with large 200 mm diameter
castors, the trolley features hydraulic height
adjustment and Trendelenburg tilt to -12°
• Fully adjustable backrest to 85°
• Full length X-ray deck with cassette access on
both sides and at either end of the trolley.
• Chrome fold-down side support rails.
• Safe working load of 240 kg.
• Storage basket and optional tray for patient
belongings on the base frame, and can also
accommodate oxygen cylinders up to size F.
• 100 mm foam mattress supplied as standard.
• Includes a telescopic IV pole
with integral storage facility.
PATIENT
WEIGHT
Up to 240 kgs
(37 Stone)
The deluxe model includes
the base frame cover and
matching operators chair.
Delta Gynae 1 GP Couch
Order Code: M7A-MXX-08
Sarasota A&E Trolley
Order Code: M7A-MXX-22
SarasotaFlex™ Mattress
Order Code: M7A-MXX-23
Medical Couches
98 www.knightimaging.co.uk
Couch Accessories
Operators Chairs
and Stools
A operators chair, which is ergonomically designed,
has a sufficiently firm and dense cushion and which
provides plenty of support will go a long way to
helping the user maintain a healthy sitting posture.
This not only alleviates pain in the neck and back,
but can also improve concentration by reducing
fatigue and thus free the mind to focus on
other more important tasks.
Knight Imaging offer a range of operators chairs and
stools designed to complement our extensive range
of medical couches and which provide the required
level of comfort and support for the user. Produced
specifically for medical use, they are constructed of
easy-to-clean components to aid infection control.
To view the complete range please visit our
website at www.knightimaging.co.uk
Deluxe Saddle Seat
Order Code: M7A-NXX-11
High Operators Chair
Order Code: M7A-NXX-04